## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL STATEMENT**

to

## Shawna Andrus, Bountiful City Recorder for

Full name of candidate CHASE HATHAWAY	
Street Address 360 N 300 W	
Bountiful, UT 84010	
For the office of City Council	7
1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00 \$ 341.79 (Form "A" total from other side of this sheet)	
2. Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less	
3. Contribution balance from previous reporting period (if applicable) $\$$	
4. Contribution total\$ 841.79	
5. Total campaign expenses	
6. Balance at the end of the reporting period	-
Date: 23 OCT 23 Signed (Candidate)	
	1
Office Use Only	,
Date Received: W/73/1003 Received by: SMUNUAMMU	9
Received via: hand delivered Time received: 5 1000 m	

Chase Hathaway - Campaign Financial Disclosure 10/20/23					
Transaction Name	<b>Trans Date</b>	Amount	Total		
Declaration Form	6/5/2023	-\$25.00	-\$25.00		
Donation - Dan W	7/5/2023	\$50.00	\$25.00		
Donation - Chase Hathaway Test	7/4/2023	\$10.00	\$35.00		
Fee		-\$0.77	\$34.23		
Donation - Chase Hathaway Test 2	7/5/2023	\$25.00	\$59.23		
Donation - Donna Hathaway	7/13/2023	\$250.00	\$309.23		
fee		-\$4.85	\$304.38		
Donation - Lonnie Martin	7/19/2023	\$52.37	\$356.75		
Fee		-\$2.74	\$354.01		
Donation - Mariko Rowe	7/19/2023	\$104.42	\$458.43		
fee		-\$5.16	\$453.27		
Donation - Meredith Hathaway	8/18/2023	\$250.00	\$703.27		
AlphaGraphic Printing - 1000 Flyers	7/13/2023	-\$321.39	\$381.88		
Donation - Support Group	10/20/2023	\$100.00	\$481.88		
	Tot	\$481.88			